PROFIT & LOSS REPORT
EVENT NAME:
EVENT DATE:

INCOME:

Western Heritage All Levels
Open

#10 Hanidcapped
#7 Class

Juniors

Ranch hand #8
Draw Pot

Western Heritage #6
Novice

Total Teams

Admin./ Day Fee /Square Charge

Total Income

EXPENSES:

Secretary /Timer /Announcer/Cattle Boss
Cattle / Arena Fee / Insurance / Feed
Square Fees

Payouts:

Western Heritage All Levels

Open

#10 Hanidcapped

#7 Class

Junior

Ranch Hand #8

Draw pot

Western Heritage #6

Novice

Total Expenses

Net Income from Event

HDTPA 2025/3
5/10/2025

15
25
41
22

27
20
22
26
207

$46.00
$66.00
$56.00
$46.00
$15.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

690.00
1,650.00
2,296.00
1,012.00

135.00
1,242.00

920.00
1,012.00
1,196.00

707.50

$ 10,860.50

1348.5
4064.62
7.71

$344.00
$824.00
$1,148.00
$506.00
$201.00
$622.00
$460.00
$506.00
$600.00

$10,631.83

$

228.67



