PROFIT	Г& L	OSS	REP	ORT
---------------	------	-----	-----	-----

EVENT NAME: HDTPA 2025/3 **EVENT DATE:** 5/10/2025

_		_	_		_
	NI	\sim	$\boldsymbol{\smallfrown}$	м	_
	N			IVI	_

Western Heritage All Levels	15	\$46.00	690.00
Open	25	\$66.00	1,650.00
#10 Hanidcapped	41	\$56.00	2,296.00
#7 Class	22	\$46.00	1,012.00
Juniors	9	\$15.00	135.00
Ranch hand #8	27	\$46.00	1,242.00
Draw Pot	20	\$46.00	920.00
Western Heritage #6	22	\$46.00	1,012.00
Novice	26	\$46.00	1,196.00
Total Teams	207		

Total Touris

Admin./ Day Fee /Square Charge 707.50

Total Income \$ 10,860.50

EXPENSES:

Secretary /Timer /Announcer/Cattle Boss	1348.5
Cattle / Arena Fee / Insurance / Feed	4064.62
Square Fees	7.71
Payouts:	

Payouts:	
Western Heritage All Levels	\$344.00
Open	\$824.00
#10 Hanidcapped	\$1,148.00
#7 Class	\$506.00
Junior	\$201.00
Ranch Hand #8	\$622.00
Draw pot	\$460.00
Western Heritage #6	\$506.00
Novice	\$600.00

Total Expenses \$10,631.83

Net Income from Event	\$	228.67
-----------------------	----	--------